

SCHEDULE OF FEES - 2024

		F	OUNDATION - Stage 7		
Annual Registration Fee Standard Course Fee Carry Over Fee	R R R	2 861.00 5 259.00 981.00	Personal Development Programme College Exam Fees	R R	 per paper.
		F	OUNDATION - Stage 8		
Annual Registration Fee Standard Course Fee Carry Over Fee	R R R	2 861.00 5 444.00 981.00	Personal Development Programme College Exam Fees	R R	 per paper.
		F	OUNDATION - Stage 9		
Annual Registration Fee Standard Course Fee Combined Science Art & Design	R R R R	2 861.00 6 264.00 10 578.00 7 013.00	Carry Over Fee Personal Development Programme College Exam Fees Cambridge Exam Fees	R R R	per paper. per subject. *
			IGCSE		
Annual Registration Fee Standard Course Fee Biology Core Biology Extended Physical Science 01 Physical Science 02	R R R R R	2 861.00 9 021.00 10 150.00 10 381.00 10 116.00 14 868.00	Music Extended Art & Design (Prac) Extended Carry Over Fee Personal Development Programme Cambridge Exam Fees		 per subject. *
			AS LEVEL		
Annual Registration Fee Standard Course Fee Biology Chemistry Geography Physics	R R R R R	2 861.00 9 839.00 14 903.00 15 468.00 11 039.00 12 146.00	Music Carry Over Fee Personal Development Programme Cambridge Exam Fees	R R R	 per subject. *

NOTE:

- 1. Payment of fees (excluding examination fees) is in full upon registration.
- 2. Payments may be by credit card, direct deposit or electronic transfer. For our students' safety, cash payments cannot be accepted on campus.
- 3. Examination entry fees must accompany exam entry applications before entry can be processed.
- 4. Payments to be made into account of:

Standard Bank : British International Distance College

Branch : Fourways Crossing

 Branch Code
 :
 00 99 53

 Account Number
 :
 02 335 7495

 Swift code
 :
 SBZAZAJJ

^{*} Paid in ZAR at the prevailing exchange rate. Please see Online Student Services for current Rand value.



